

S U P R E M E C O U R T O F I N D I A  
RECORD OF PROCEEDINGS

WRIT PETITION (CIVIL) NO(s). 375 OF 2010

BEFORE THE REGISTRAR S.G. SHAH

HAJI MUHAMMAD HANIF & ORS. Petitioner(s)

VERSUS

UNION OF INDIA & ORS. Respondent(s)

(With office report )

Date: 02/04/2012 This Petition was called on for hearing today.

For Petitioner(s)

Ms S.B.Khan, Adv.  
Mr U.R.Bokadia, Adv.  
Mr. Mohd.Irshad Hanif,Adv.

For Respondent(s)

Mr Manjit Singh, Adv.  
Mr. Kamal Mohan Gupta,Adv.  
Mr. Gunnam Venkateswara Rao

UPON hearing counsel the Court made the following  
O R D E R

File not received.

Registry has to be careful

Whenever matter is listed, file must be forwarded to  
the Court.

List again on 17.4.2012.

(S.G.SHAH)  
REGISTRAR

hj